
 

 

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 1:   3/ 4HP-1HP  $450 (Includes dismantle old machine only)  

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 2:   1.5HP-2.5HP $520 (Include dismantle old machine only)  

**Installation charge does not include remove the old air-conditioner. At the time of purchase, customers can request premium removal 

service that delivery and disposal can be performed concurrently, the extra charge is HK$50. Otherwise, customers can request statutory 

free-of-charge removal service by recycler (3 or above working days)    **3-year Warranty, Cash or Cheque payment on delivery  

2021 Hitachi Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty)  

Model : RA18RDF 2HP -  Suggest Retail Price $7,590  Staff Offer $4,780 

Model : RA13RF 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price  $6,190  Staff Offer $3,950 

Model : RA10RF 1HP -  Suggest Retail Price  $4,790  Staff Offer $3,080 

Model : RA08RF 3/ 4HP -  Suggest Retail Price  $3,890  Staff Offer $2,300 

For any enquiries, please contact Raymond Fan of Easy Stores Ltd  Contact No : 9838-3404 (whatsapp) Email : raymondf@hk-esl.com 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Window Type Air-Con members offer 

Carrier Window Type Air-Con (3-year Warranty) -  without remote control 

Model : CHK23LPE 2.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $7,350  Staff Offer $4,600 

Model : CHK18LPE 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,580  Staff Offer $3,600 

Model : CHK12LPE 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,380  Staff Offer $2,700 

Model : CHK09LPE  1HP - Suggest Retail Price $3,480  Staff Offer $2,050 

Model : CHK07LPE  3/ 4HP - Suggest Retail Price $2,980  Staff Offer $1,650 

Whirlpool Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty) - with remote controller 

Model : AWA18010R 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,590  Staff Offer $3,850 

Model : AWA12010R 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,190  Staff Offer $2,950 

Model : AWA09210R 1HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,398 Staff Offer $2,280 

Model : AWA07510R 3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $3,490  Staff Offer $1,980 

2021 Panasonic Invertor Window Type Air-Conditioner (Heating &  Cooling)  

Model : CW-HZ180ZA 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $11,300  Staff Offer $8,450 

Model : CW-HZ120ZA 1.5HP -  Suggest Retail Price $9,180 Staff Offer $7,050 

Model : CW-HZ90ZA  1HP -  Suggest Retail Price $7,580  Staff Offer $5,800 

Model : CW-HZ70ZA  3/4HP -  Suggest Retail Price $5,980  Staff Offer $4,600 

Scan our QR code!     M ore hot items!  

Over 500 best selling products listed on the ESL e-Catalog!  

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

2021  ( )  

Model : CW-HZ180ZA 2  $11,300   $8,450 

Model : CW-HZ120ZA  1.5    $9,180   $7,050 

Model : CW-HZ90ZA   1    $7,580    $5,800 

Model : CW-HZ70ZA   3/ 4  $5,980    $4,600 

2021   ( ) 

Model : RA19RDF 2    $7,590   $4,780 

Model : RA13RF 1.5    $6,190    $3,950 

Model : RA10RF 1    $4,790    $3,080 

Model : RA08RF 3/ 4    $3,890    $2,300 

     

     ( )  **   ** 

: 3/ 4 -1  :  $450 ( , 5 ) 

: 1 -2  :  $520 ( , 5 ) 

** , , $50 ;    

 ( ) -   

Model : CHK24LPE 2.5    $7,350    $4,600 

Model : CHK18LPE 2    $5,580    $3,600 

Model : CHK12LPE 1.5     $4,380    $2,700 

Model : CHK09LPE  1     $3,480    $2,050 

Model : CHK07LPE  3/ 4    $2,980    $1,650 

 ( ) -   

Model : AWA18010R  2   $6,590    $3,850 

Model : AWA12010R 1.5   $5,190    $2,950 

Model : AWA09210R  1   $4,398   $2,280 

Model : AWA07510R  3/ 4  $3,490    $1,980 

,   Raymond Fan   : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)    : raymondf@hk-esl.com   :   

Apps Store!   QR Code !  

 500 ESL e-Catalog 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

Panasonic Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty) -  without remote controller 

Model : CW-N1819EA 2HP -  Suggest Retail Price $7,480  Staff Offer $5,300 

Model : CW-N1219VA 1.5HP -  Suggest Retail Price $6,080 Staff Offer $4,400 

Model : CW-N919JA  1HP -  Suggest Retail Price $4,680  Staff Offer $3,400 

Model : CW-N719JA  3/ 4HP -  Suggest Retail Price $3,780  Staff Offer $2,700 

Rasonic Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty) -  without remote controller 

Model : RC-N2419E 2.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $9,180  Staff Offer $6,700 

Model : RC-N1819E 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,780  Staff Offer $4,750 

Model : RC-N1219V 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,480 Staff Offer $3,900 

Model : RC-N919J 1HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,280  Staff Offer $2,880 

Model : RC-N719J 3/ 4HP - Suggest Retail Price $3,280  Staff Offer $2,200 

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 1:   3/ 4HP-1HP  $450 (Includes dismantle old machine only)  

**Window Type Air-Conditioner Delivery and Installation Package 2:   1.5HP-2.5HP $520 (Include dismantle old machine only)  

**Installation charge does not include remove the old air-conditioner. At the time of purchase, customers can request premium removal 

service that delivery and disposal can be performed concurrently, the extra charge is HK$50. Otherwise, customers can request statutory 

free-of-charge removal service by recycler (3 or above working days)    **3-year Warranty, Cash or Cheque payment on delivery  

2021 Toshiba Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty) -  without remote controller 

Model : RAC18NHK 2HP Suggest Retail Price $6,690  Staff Offer $4,200 

Model : RAC12NHK 1.5HP Suggest Retail Price  $5,690  Staff Offer $3,450 

Model : RAC09NHK  1HP Suggest Retail Price  $4,39  Staff Offer $2,600 

Model : RAC07NHK 3/4HP Suggest Retail Price  $3,490  Staff Offer $2,150 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Window Type Air-Con members offer 

General Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty) - without remote controller 

Model : AFWA18FAT 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,298  Staff Offer $4,500 

Model : AFWA17FAT 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,388  Staff Offer $4,500 

Model : AMWB12FBT 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,898  Staff Offer $3,850 

Model : AKWA9FNR  1HP - Suggest Retail Price $4,500  Staff Offer $2,900 

Model : AKWA7FNR  3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $3,698  Staff Offer $2,250 

Ryobishi Window Type Air-Conditioner (3-year Warranty) - with remote controller 

Model : RB24CB 2.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $7,900  Staff Offer $6,150 

Model : RB18CC 2HP - Suggest Retail Price $6,280   Staff Offer $5,110 

Model : RB12CC 1.5HP - Suggest Retail Price $5,280 Staff Offer $4,080 

Model : RB09CC 1HP - Suggest Retail Price $3,480   Staff Offer $2,580 

Model : RB07CC 3/4HP - Suggest Retail Price $3,280  Staff Offer $2,380 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

     

     ( )  **   ** 

: 3/ 4 -1  :  $450 ( , 5 ) 

: 1 -2  :  $520 ( , 5 ) 

** , , $50 ;    

2021  ( ) -   

Model : RAC18NHK  $6,690    $4,200 

Model : RAC12NHK  1.5    $5,690    $3,450 

Model : RAC09NHK  $4,390    $2,600 

Model : RAC07NHK 3/4  $3,490    $2,150 

  ( ) -   

Model : AFWA18FAT  $7,280    $4,500 

Model : AFWA17FAT   2  $7,280    $4,500 

Model : AMWB12FBT  1.5  $6,280    $3,850 

Model : AKWA9FNR   $4,880    $2,900 

Model : AKWA7FNR 3/4  $3,780    $2,250 

2021  ( ) -   

Model : RB24CB  2.5HP  $7,900   Staff Offer $6,150 

Model : RB18CC  2HP   $6,280   Staff Offer $5,110 

Model : RB12CC  1.5HP  $5,280  Staff Offer $4,080 

Model : RB09CC  1HP   $3,480  Staff Offer $2,580 

Model : RB07CC  3/ 4HP  $3,280   Staff Offer $2,380 

 ( ) -   

Model : CW-N1819EA   2   $7,480    $5,300 

Model : CW-N1219VA  1.5    $6,080    $4,400 

Model : CW-N919JA      1   $4,680    $3,400 

Model : CW-N719JA      3/ 4    $3,780    $2,700 

 ( ) -   

Model : RC-N2419E 2.5HP   $9,180   Staff Offer $6,700 

Model : RC-N1819E 2HP    $6,780   Staff Offer $4,750 

Model : RC-N1219V 1.5HP   $5,480  Staff Offer $3,900 

Model : RC-N919J 1HP    $4,280  Staff Offer $2,880 

Model : RC-N719J 3/4HP    $3,280   Staff Offer $2,200 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

Hitachi 420 Series -  Inverter  Wall-M ount Split Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling &  Heating M ode) 

 

 

2021 Carrier Inverter Wall-M ount Split Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling &  Heating M ode)   

M odel : 42QCEP28VE  3HP  SRP $13,980      Staff Offer $7,580 

M odel : 42QHG022DS 2.5HP  SRP $11,980     Staff Offer $5,780 

M odel : 42QHG018DS 2HP  SRP $9,480        Staff Offer $4,680 

M odel : 42QHG012DS 1.5HP   SRP $7,380       Staff Offer $3,580 

M odel : 42QHG009DS 1HP  SRP $6,280        Staff Offer $2,880 

 

On-site visit and quotation : $100 

Daikin R32 Hybrid Inverter Wall-M ount Split  Type Air-Con Series  

(Heating &  Cooling)  -  Include delivery 

M odel : FTXM 22S  3/ 4HP   SRP $9,120  Staff Offer $7,250 

M odel : FTXM 28S  1HP    SRP $9,480  Staff Offer $7,550 

M odel : FTXM 36S  1.5HP   SRP $12,640  Staff Offer $9,900 

M odel : FTXM 50S  2HP    SRP $18,860  Staff Offer $14,550 

M odel : FTXM 60S  2.5HP   SRP $24,620  Staff Offer $18,850 

M odel: RASDX18HDK  2HP  SRP $11,680 Staff Offer $6,980 

M odel: RASDX13HDK  1.5HP  SRP $7,880     Staff Offer $4,980 

M odel: RASDX10HDK  1HP  SRP $5,980       Staff Offer $4,030 

*Prices not include installation 

*On-site visit and quotation : $100 

*Include delivery  

M itsubishi Electric 2021 NEW R32 420 Inverter Wall-M ount Split Type Air-Conditioner 

M odel : M SY-GS18VF      2HP    SRP $11,800      Staff Offer $7,680 

M odel : M SY-GS12VF     1.5HP   SRP $8,300     Staff Offer $5,580 

M odel : M SY-GS09VF    1HP    SRP $6,480     Staff Offer $4,380 

M odel : M SY-GS07VF      3/ 4HP   SRP $5,880     Staff Offer $3,750 

*Standard Delivery Charge  : HK$100 

**Cash or Cheque payment on delivery 
Please feel free to contact Raymond  at 9838-3404 for more Special Offers !  

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Split Type Air-Con members offer 

*Prices not include installation 

* need on-site visit for  

Daikin 420 Series Inverter Wall-M ount Split  Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling only) -  Include delivery 

M odel : FTKA50BV1H   2HP   SRP $10,980   Staff Offer $8,500 

M odel : FTKA35BV1H   1.5HP  SRP $8,980   Staff Offer $6,600 

M odel : FTKA25BV1H   1HP    SRP $6,880      Staff Offer $5,350 

M odel : FTKA20BV1H   3/ 4HP  SRP $5,880      Staff Offer $4,850 

1-year Warranty ; Low sound 

levels at 21dBA  

Cool M ode and Heat Model ; 

Outdoor unit : 420mm(H) 

2021 Carrier Inverter Wall-M ount Split Type Air-Conditioner (Cooling) 

M odel : 42KHG022DS    2.5HP   SRP $11,980    Staff Offer $5,080 

M odel : 42KHG018DS   2HP SRP $9,480      Staff Offer $4,080 

M odel : 42KHG012DS   1.5HP   SRP $7,380        Staff Offer $3,080 

M odel : 42KHG009DS   1HP SRP $6,280      Staff Offer $2,480 

**1-year warranty   

**FREE DELIVERY ! !   

Onsite inspection charge $100 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

 R32  -   ( ) 

 -   ( ) 

 

 : RASDX18HDK  2    $11,680  $7,200 

 : RASDX13HDK  1.5    $7,880      $5,300 

 : RASDX10HDK  1   $5,980         $4,200 

M odel : FTXM 22S  3/ 4   $9,120   $7,250 

M odel : FTXM 28S  1    $9,480       $7,550 

M odel : FTXM 36S  1.5   $12,640       $9,900 

M odel : FTXM 50S  2    $18,860       $14,550 

M odel : FTXM 60S  2.5   $24,620       $18,850 

,   Raymond Fan   

 : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)     : raymondf@hk-esl.com          :   

420  -   (  : 420mm) -   ( ) 

 : FTKA50BV1H 2  $10,980   $8,500 

 : FTKA35BV1H   1.5  $8,980   $6,600 

 : FTKA25BV1H   1  $6,880      $5,350 

 : FTKA20BV1H  3/ 4  $5,880      $4,850 

PIR

 

   *  : $100 

     

 : 42QCEP28VE  3     $13,980     $7,580 

 : 42QHG022DS 2.5    $11,980     $5,780 

 : 42QHG018DS 2       $9,480        $4,680 

 : 42QHG012DS 1.5    $7,380        $3,580 

 : 42QHG009DS 1       $6,280        $2,880 

 2021 R32 420   ( ) 

 : M SY-GS18VF   2    $11,880        $7,680 

 : M SY-GS12VF   1.5  $8,300       $5,580 

 : M SY-GS09VF  1   $6,480          $4,380 

 : M SY-GS07VF  3/ 4  $5,880          $3,750 

     

 : $100 

     

 : 

2021  -   ( ) 

 : 42KHG022DS   2.5     $11,980     $5,080 

 : 42KHG018DS   2    $9,480       $4,080 

 : 42KHG012DS   1.5     $7,380         $3,080 

 : 42KHG009DS   1    $6,280       $2,480 

     

 : $100 

 420  -   (  : 420mm) 

 

 

 

 

 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

 

For any other TGC home appliance special offers, please feel to contact Raymond at 9838-3404 . 
Free installation, delivery and installation servicing only for residential customers. For M a Wan, Lantau Island (except Tung Chung), and outlying islands (Cheung Chau, M ui Wo, Lamma Island and Peng Chau), surcharge will be applied.  

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  TGC Home Appliance Special Promotion 

TGC Built- in Hob Series (3-year TGC Warranty) 

M odel: M EGA3 (Black/ Silver Frame) Suggested Retail Price $7,530 Staff Offer $6,180 

M odel: M EGA2 (Black/ Silver Frame) Suggested Retail Price $6,730 Staff Offer $5,600 

M odel: TRTB72LT-C (Black Glass)      Suggested Retail Price $6,130 Staff Offer $5,090 

M odel: TRTB62ST-G  (5 Colors) Suggested Retail Price $5,430 Staff Offer $4,590 

M odel: TRTB62ST-G Hello Kitty (Pink/ Black) Suggested Retail Price $5,830 Staff Offer $4,850 

M odel: TRTB83ST-G  (White)  Suggested Retail Price $6,230 Staff Offer $5,250 

M odel: TRTB72ST-G (White)  Suggested Retail Price  $5,380 Staff Offer $4,580 

M odel: TRJB72VS-C (Black)  Suggested Retail Price $8,130 Staff Offer $6,900 

TGC Range Hood Series (3-year TGC Warranty) 

M odel  : Senses+  900  SRP $4,740  Staff Offer  $4,460 

M odel : Excel+  900  SRP $5,140  Staff Offer  $4,490 

M odel : Senses+  700  SRP $4,440  Staff Offer  $4,430 

M odel : Excel+  700  SRP $4,840  Staff Offer  $4,470 

TGC Gas Water Heater Series (3-year TGC Warranty) 

M odel: RJW150SFL (Silver/White) 15L  Suggested Retail Price $11,260 Staff Offer $9,470 

M odel: RJW150SFD (Silver/ White) 15L Suggested Retail Price $10,960 Staff Offer $9,220 

M odel: ST20SD (Silver/White) 20L   Suggested Retail Price $10,260 Staff Offer $8,450 

M odel: ST16SD (Silver/White) 16L   Suggested Retail Price $10,060 Staff Offer $7,970 

M odel: ST13SD (Silver/White)  12.8L   Suggested Retail Price $9,560 Staff Offer $7,560 

M odel: ST12HD (White) 12L    Suggested Retail Price $8,960 Staff Offer $6,970 

M odel: ST13SK (White) 12.8L    Suggested Retail Price $8,360 Staff Offer $6,520 

M odel: TNSW160RFL/ TFL (White) 16L  Suggested Retail Price $8,110 Staff Offer $7,090 

M odel: RS131RM / TM  (White) 13L   Suggested Retail Price $7,510 Staff Offer $6,550  

M odel: RS11RM / TM  (White) 11L    Suggested Retail Price $6,360 Staff Offer $5,600 

*TGC free delivery &  installation   **Need On-site inspection before installation  (Free of charge) 

M itsubishi Fridge Series (5-year Warranty) **FREE DELIVERY!  

M odel: M R-F15E 128L 2-Door Fridge (Silver)    SRP $2,580       Staff Offer $1,930 

M odel: M R-F17E 147L 2-Door Fridge (Silver)   SRP $2,780          Staff Offer $2,030 

M odel: M R-FV28EJ  223L 2-Door Fridge (Silver/ White)  SRP $3,780           Staff Offer $2,680 

M odel: M R-FV32EJ 266L 2-Door Fridge (Silver/ White)  SRP $4,380           Staff Offer $3,130 

M odel: M R-CX35EM -PS 214L 3-Door Fridge (Peach Silver)   SRP $5,180           Staff Offer $4,030 

M odel: M R-CX35EM -ST 214L 3-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)  SRP $5,380           Staff Offer $4,180 

M odel: M R-CX41EJ-PS  266L 3-Door Fridge (Peach Silver)   SRP $6,780           Staff Offer $5,130 

M odel: M R-CX41EJ-ST 266L 3-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)   SRP $6,980           Staff Offer $5,280 

M odel: M R-CX46EJ-PS 298L 3-Door Fridge (Peach Silver)   SRP $7,280           Staff Offer $5,180 

M odel: M R-CX46EJ-ST 298L 3-Door Fridge (Stainless Steel)   SRP $7,480           Staff Offer $5,310 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

   TGC  

TGC  (  3 ) -  TGC  

 : RJW150SFL ( ) 15     $11,260   $9,470 

 : RJW150SFD ( ) 15    $10,960   $9,220 

 : ST20SD ( ) 20    $10,260   $8,750 

 : ST16SD ( ) 16    $10,060   $8,590 

 : ST13SD ( ) 12.8    $9,560   $8,180 

 : ST12HD ( ) 12     $8,960   $7,680 

 : ST12SK ( ) 12.8     $8,360   $7,1900 

 : TNSW160RFL/ TFL ( ) 16   $8,110   $7,090 

 : RS13RM / TM  ( ) 13    $7,510   $6,550 

 : RS11RM/ TM  ( ) 11    $6,360   $5,600 

 TGC  (  3 )   

 : M EGA3 ( )   $7,530   $6,180 

 : M EGA2 ( )   $6,730   $5,600 

 : TRTB72LT-C ( )  $6,130   $5,090 

 : TRTB62ST-G (5 )  $5,430   $4,590 

 : TRTB62ST-G Hello Kitty ( )  $5,830  $4,850 

 : TRTB83ST-G ( )   $6,230   $5,250 

 : TRTB72ST-G ( )   $5,380   $4,580 

 : TRJB72VS-C ( )  $8,130   $6,900

TGC  *3   *   *  ( )   

 : Senses+  900  $4,740   $4,460 

 : Excel+  900  $5,140   $4,490 

 : Senses+  700  $4,440   $4,430 

 : Excel+  700  $4,840   $4,470 

, TGC , TGC ,  Raymond Fan   

 : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)     : raymondf@hk-esl.com          :   

 ( ) ** !  ** ) 

: M R-F15E   128 )   $2,580        $1,930 

: M R-F17E   147 )   $2,780           $2,030 

: M R-FV28EJ   223 )  $3,780             $2,680 

: M R-FV32EJ  266 )   $4,380           $3,130 

: M R-CX35EM -PS  214  3 )   $5,180              $4,030 

: M R-CX35EM -ST  214  3 )   $5,380              $4,180 

: M R-CX41EJ-PS   266  ( )   $6,780             $5,130 

: M R-CX41EJ-ST  266  3  ( )   $6,980             $5,280 

: M R-CX46EJ-PS  298  3 )   $7,280              $5,180 

: M R-CX46EJ-ST  298  3 )   $7,380              $5,310 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Dyson members offer 

Dyson Hair Care Series (2-year Dyson Warranty)  **Include delivery ** 

HD03 Supersonic Hair Dryer    Suggested Retail Price $3,380      Staff Offer $2,780 

Airwrap Complete     Suggested Retail Price $3,980  Staff Offer $3,680 

Corrale     Suggested Retail Price $3,980  Staff Offer $3,580 

Dyson Cordless Vacuum Cleaner Series (2-year Dyson Warranty)  **Include delivery ** 

Digital Slim Fluffy  Suggested Retail Price $4,180  Staff Offer $3,680 

Digital Slim Fluffy Extra Suggested Retail Price $4,680  Staff Offer $3,930 

V8 Slim Fluffy   Suggested Retail Price $3,480  Staff Offer $2,930 

V11 Absolute Extra  Suggested Retail Price $5,980  Staff Offer $4,930 

V11 Fluffy Extra  Suggested Retail Price $4,980  Staff Offer $4,330              

      

Dyson Air Purifying Fan Series (2-year Dyson Warranty)  **Include delivery ** 

AM 07 (White)   Suggested Retail Price $2,980  Staff Offer $2,560 

AM 09 (White/ Black)  Suggested Retail Price $3,680  Staff Offer $3,280 

DP04 (White)    Suggested Retail Price $4,480  Staff Offer $3,780 

TP07 (White/ Black)  Suggested Retail Price $4,480  Staff Offer $4,080 

HP07 (White/ Black)  Suggested Retail Price $5,480  Staff Offer $4,930 

Hitachi Inverter Fridge Series (5-year Hitachi Warranty)   

**FREE DELIVERY!  

M odel: R-S38KPH (CNX)  329L 3-door Fridge (Champagne Silver)  Suggest Retail Price $8,180 Staff Offer $6,100  

M odel: R-SG38KPH (GS/ GBK) 329 Liters 3-door Fridge (Silver/ Black) Suggest Retail Price $8,380 Staff Offer $6,200 

M odel: R-SG32KPH(GS/ GBK) 273 Liters 3-Door Fridge (Black)  Suggest Retail Price $7,580              Staff Offer $5,550 

M odel: R-S28KPH(CNX)   228 Liters 3-door Fridge (Stainless Steel)  Suggest Retail Price $5,580             Staff Offer $4,180 

M odel: R-B330P8H (BSL/ BBK) 229 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel/ Black)  Suggest Retail Price $4,780              Staff Offer $3,680 

M odel: R-H230PH1 (BSL/ BBK) 229 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel/ Black)  Suggest Retail Price $4,080              Staff Offer $3,000 

M odel: R-H200PH1 (BSL/ BBK) 201 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel/ Black)  Suggest Retail Price $4,080              Staff Offer $2,750 

M odel: R-H200P7H (BSL) 202 Liters 2-door Fridge (Steel/ Black)  Suggest Retail Price $3,680              Staff Offer $2,680 

M odel: R-T170E9H (BSL)  169 Liters 2-Door Fridge (Steel)   Suggest Retail Price $3,080              Staff Offer $2,270 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 

Samsung Inverter 2-door Fridge (Free delivery) 

M odel : RT25M 4032S8/SH 255L (Color : Silver)  SRP :  $3,690 Staff Offer : $2,950 

M odel : RT22M 4032S8/SH 234L (Color : Silver)  SRP : $3,490 Staff Offer : $2,600 

M odel : RB33J3200SA/ SH 328L (Color : Silver)    SRP : $3,490 Staff Offer : $3,880 

Samsung Inverter M ulti-door Fridge (Free delivery) 

M odel : RS62K6007S8/ SH 620L (Color : Silver)  SRP : $15,490 Staff Offer : $11,400 

M odel : RS63R5597B4/ SH 630L (Color : Silver)  SRP  : $15,500 Staff Offer : $12,500 

M odel : RS64R5337B4/ SH 617L (Color : Silver)  SRP  : $16,900 Staff Offer : $14,000 

*3-year Samsung Warranty 



 

 

    

Dyson  )  **  ** 

HD03 Supersonic Hair Dryer     $3,380        $2,780 

Airwrap Complete      $3,980   $3,680 

Corrale  Straightener    $3,980   $3,580 

Dyson  )  ** ** 

Digital Slim Fluffy   $4,180   $3,680 

Digital Slim Fluffy Extra  $4,680   $3,930 

V8 Slim Fluffy     $3,480   $2,930 

V11 Absolute Extra   $5,980   $4,930 

V11 Fluffy Extra   $4,980   $4,330               

Dyson  )  ** **  

AM 07 (White)    $2,980   $2,560 

AM 09 (White/ Black)   $3,680   $3,280 

DP04 (White)     $4,480   $3,780 

TP07 (White/ Black)   $4,480   $4,080 

HP07 (White/ Black)   $5,480   $4,930 

 ) ** !   **  

 : R-S38KPH (CNX)   329  ( )   $8,180  $6,100  

 : R-SG38KPH (GS/ GBK)  329  ( )   $8,380  $6,200 

 : R-SG32KPH (GS/ GBK)  269  ( )   $7,580               $5,550 

 : R-S28KPH (CNX)   228   ( )    $5,580              $4,180 

 : R-B330P8H (BSL/BBK) 257 2 )   $4,780              $3,680 

 : R-H230PH1 (BSL/ BBK) 229 2 )   $4,080               $3,000 

 : R-H200PH1 (BSL/ BBK) 201  2  ( )   $3,680               $2,750 

 : R-H200P7H (BSL)  202  2  ( )    $3,680               $2,680 

 : R-T170E9H (BSL)  169  2  ( )     $3,080               $2,270 

 ) 

 : RT25M 4032S8/SH 255  (  : )  : $3,690  : $2,950 

 : RT22M 4032S8/SH 234  (  : )  : $3,490  : $2,600 

 : RB33J3200SA/ SH 328  (  : )    : $3,490  : $3,880 
 

 ) 

 : RS62K6007S8/ SH 620  (  : )  : $15,490  : $11,400 

 : RS63R5597B4/ SH 630  (  : )  : $15,500  : $12,500 

 : RS64R5337B4/ SH 617  (  : )  : $16,900  : $14,000 

) 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

Top Loading Washer Series (2-year Whirlpool Warranty)  

M odel: AWE7085N 7kg/ 1,200rpm/ 400x850x605mm(WxHxD) SRP $6,298 Staff Offer $2,830 

M odel: AWE7100N 7kg/ 1,000rpm/ 400x850x605m(WxHxD) SRP $6,998 Staff Offer $3,150 

M odel: TDLR70120 7kg/ 1,000rpm/ 400x850x605mm(WxHxD) SRP $7,698 Staff Offer $3,980 

M odel: TDLR70230 7kg/ 1,200rpm/ 400x850x605m(WxHxD) SRP $8,298 Staff Offer $4,850 

M odel: TDLR70810 7kg/ 850rpm/ 400x850x605mm(WxHxD) SRP $6,598 Staff Offer $3,200 

*DELIVERY CHARGE : $100 **FREE INSTALLATION  

Front Loading Washer/ Dryer Series (2-year Whirlpool Warranty) *DELIVERY CHARGE : $100  **FREE INSTALLATION  

M odel: WFCR75230 Wash : 7kg/ Dry : 5kg/ 1,200rpm/600x840x555mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,698 Staff Offer $3,950 

M odel: WFCR86430 Wash : 8kg/ Dry : 6kg/ 1,400rpm/600x840x555mm(WxHxD)  SRP $8,698 Staff Offer $4,730 

M odel: WFCR96430 Wash : 9kg/ Dry : 6kg/ 1,000rpm/600x840x555mm(WxHxD)  SRP $9,598 Staff Offer $5,030 

M odel: WRAL85411 Wash : 8kg/ Dry : 5kg/ 1,400rpm/560x820x560mm(WxHxD)   SRP $5,690 Staff Offer $4,580 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Whirlpool Home Appliance Special Promotion 

Front Loading Washer Series (2-year Whirlpool Warranty)  

M odel : CFCR70111 7kg/ 1,000rpm/ 600x840x450mm(WxHxD)Slim Type SRP $7,598 Staff Offer $3,060 

M odel : CFCR80221 8kg/ 1,200 rpm/ 600x840x490mm(WxHxD)Slim Type SRP $8,598 Staff Offer $3,630 

M odel : FRAL80111 8kg/ 1,000 rpm/600x820x560mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,798 Staff Offer $3,200 

M odel : FRAL80211 8kg/ 1,200 rpm/600x820x560mm(WxHxD)  SRP $8,098 Staff Offer $3,580 

M odel : FRAL80411 8kg/ 1,400 rpm/596x820x580mm(WxHxD)  SRP $8,398 Staff Offer $3,830 

M odel : FFCR70110 7kg/ 1,000 rpm/ 600x840x545mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,398 Staff Offer $3,080 

M odel : FSCR10432 10kg/ 1,400 rpm/600x840x615mm(WxHxD) SRP $11,998 Staff Offer $6,800 

M odel : FSCR80220 8kg/ 1,200 rpm/ 600x840x585m(WxHxD)  SRP $8,998 Staff Offer $5,250 

M odel : FSCR80420 8kg/ 1,400 rpm/ 600x840x585mm(WxHxD)  SRP $9,498 Staff Offer $5,500 

M odel : FWG71283W  7kg/ 1,200 rpm/ 600x840x545mm(WxHxD)  SRP $7,898 Staff Offer $3,330 

*DELIVERY CHARGE : $100 **FREE INSTALLATION  

Refrigerator Series (5-year Whirlpool Warranty) 

M odel : WF1D042RAS   43L Single Door Fridge-Silver Grey(HxWxD): 440x510x470mm      SRP $1,848 Staff Offer $1,150 

M odel : WF1D072RAS 66L Single Door Fridge-Silver Grey(HxWxD): 700x480x450mm     SRP $2,048 Staff Offer $1,450 

M odel : WF1D092RAS 66L Single Door Fridge-Silver Grey(HxWxD): 850x480x450mm     SRP $2,148 Staff Offer $1,550 

M odel : WF1D122RAS 122L Single Door Fridge-Steel (Hx WxD): 840x495x558mm     SRP $2,448 Staff Offer $1,670 

M odel : WF2T161RPS 168L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1394x494x577mm      SRP $3,498 Staff Offer $2,180 

M odel : WF2T202RPS 207L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1456x550x605mm       SRP $3,898 Staff Offer $2,400 

M odel : WF2T222RPS 227L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1556x550x605mm     SRP $3,998 Staff Offer $2,580 

M odel : WF2T254RPS 251L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1656x550x605mm     SRP $4,598 Staff Offer $2,880 
M odel : WF2T324RPS 321L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1696x595x675mm     SRP $5,648 Staff Offer $3,450 

M odel : WF2B220RPS 228L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1630x550x605mm       SRP $4,798 Staff Offer $2,900 

M odel : WF2B281RPS 285L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1784x595x654mm       SRP $6,098 Staff Offer $3,600 

M odel : WF3B270RGB 241L 3-Door Fridge-Glass Burgundy(HxWxD): 1591x550x668mm      SRP $5,590 Staff Offer $4,180 

M odel : WF2X620NTI 569L 2-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1802x915x727mm       SRP $11,390 Staff Offer $9,400 
M odel : 5WQ24NIJAS 591L 4-Door Fridge-Platinum Silver(HxWxD): 1875x910x710mm      SRP $16,800 Staff Offer $11,200 
*DELIVERY CHARGE : $100 **FREE INSTALLATION  

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

 ( )  : $100  **  ** ) 

 : WFCR75230  : 7  : 5 / 1,200 / 600x840x555mm )    $7,698 $3,950 

 : WFCR86430  : 8  : 6 / 1,400 / 600x840x555mm ) $8,698 $4,730 

 : WFCR96430  : 9  : 6 / 1,000 / 600x840x555mm ) $9,598 $5,030 

 : WWPU75210  : 7  : 5 g/ 1,200 / 560x820x545mm ) $5,690 $4,580 

     

 ( )  

 : WF1D042RAS   43  / 510x440x470mm ( )         $1,848  $1,150 

 : WF1D072RAS 66 / 480x700x450mm ( )          $2,048  $1,450 

 : WF1D092RAS 93 / 480x850x450mm( )          $2,148  $1,550 

 : WF1D122RAS 122 / 495x840x558mm( )          $2,448  $1,670 

 : WF2T161RPS 168  / 1394x494x577mm( )          $3,498  $2,180 

 : WF2T202RPS 207  / 1456x550x605mm( )          $3,898  $2,400 

 : WF2T222RPS 227  / 1556x550x605mm( )          $3,998  $2,580 

 : WF2T254RPS 251  / 1656x550x605mm( )          $4,598  $2,880 
 : WF2T324RPS 321  / 1696x595x675mm( )          $5,648  $3,450 

 : WF2B220RPS 228  / 1630x550x605mm( )          $4,798  $2,900 

 : WF2B281RPS 285  / 1784x595x654mm( )          $6,098  $3,600 

 : WF3B270RGB 241  / 1591x550x668mm( )          $5,590  $4,180 

 : WF2X620NTI 569  / 1802x915x727mm( )  $11,390  $9,400

 : 5WQ24NIJAS 591  / 1875x910x710mm( )          $16,800  $11,200 

 : $100  **   *** ) 

 ( )  

 : CFCR70111 / 1,000 / 600x840x450mm  $7,598  $3,060 

 : CFCR80221 / 1,200 / 600x840x490mm )  $8,598  $3,630 

 : FRAL80111 / 1,000 / 600x820x560mm  $7,798  $3,200 

 : FRAL80211 / 1,200 / 600x820x560mm  $8,098  $3,580 

 : FRAL80411 / 1,400 / 596x820x580mm  $8,398  $3,830 

 : FFCR70110 / 1,000 / 600x840x545mm ) $7,398  $3,080 

 : FSCR10432 10 / 1,400 / 600x840x615mm ) $11,998  $6,800 

 : FSCR80220 / 1,200 / 600x840x585m ) $8,998  $5,250 

 : FSCR80420 / 1,400 / 600x840x585mm ) $9,498  $5,500 

 : FWG71283W  / 1,200 / 600x840x545mm ) $7,898  $3,330 

 : $100  **   *** ) 

 ( )  

 : AWE7085N     7 / 1,200 / 400x850x605mm )  $6,298  $2,830 

 : AWE7100N     7 / 1,000 / 400x850x605m )      $6,998  $3,150 

 : TDLR70120     7 / 1,000 / 400x850x605mm )  $7,698  $3,980 

 : TDLR70230     7 / 1,200 / 400x850x605m )      $8,298  $4,850 

 : TDLR70810     7 / 850 / 400x850x605mm )      $6,598  $3,200 

 : $100  **   *** ) 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

Siemens Front Load Washer/ Dryer Series (2-year Warranty)  

M odel : WM 10E261BU  7kg/ 1,000rpm/ 600x848x550mm Retail Price $5,590       Staff Offer $3,780 

M odel : WU12P268HK  8kg/ 1,200rpm/ 600x848x590mm Retail Price $6,890       Staff Offer $4,580 

M odel : WM 10N160HK                   7kg/ 1,000rpm/ 600x848x550mm Retail Price $5,990      Staff Offer $3,380 

M odel : WM 10N260HK  8kg/ 1,000rpm/ 600x848x550mm Retail Price $6,490      Staff Offer $3,850 

M odel : WS12K440HK  6.5kg/ 1,200rpm/ 600x850x450mm Retail Price $6,090      Staff Offer $4,000 

M odel : WD14D361HK                     7kg/ 1,400rpm/ 600x850x580mm Retail Price $6,890      Staff Offer $5,960 

M odel : WD15G421HK   8kg/ 1,500rpm/ 598x848x590mm Retail Price $7,990      Staff Offer $5,580  

(8kg wash/ 5kg dry) 

M odel : WD14D366HK  7kg/ 1,400rpm/ 600x820x580mm Retail Price $6,990      Staff Offer $5,980  

(7kg wash/ 4kg dry) 

M odel : WT46G400HK  7kg Dry/ 600x842x599mm  Retail Price $5,990      Staff Offer $4,930 

Zanussi Front Loading Washer Series (2-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY!  

M odel : ZWH71246 7.5kg/ 1,200rpm/ 600x850x470mm Suggest Retail Price $5,398 Staff Offer $3,050 

M odel : ZWSH7121VS 7kg/ 1,200rpm/ 600x850x450mm    Suggest Retail Price $5,198 Staff Offer $3,450 

M odel : ZWS510801 6kg/ 1,000rpm/ 600x850x450mm    Suggest Retail Price $4,990 Staff Offer $3,380 

M odel : ZFV1228 7kg/ 1,200rpm/ 600x850x560mm    Suggest Retail Price $4,898 Staff Offer $3,200 

M odel : ZWM 1007 7kg/ 1,000rpm/ 600x850x495mm    Suggest Retail Price $4,398 Staff Offer $2,680 

 

Zanussi Front Loading Washer/ Dryer (7.5kg Wash/ 5kg Dry) 2-year Warranty 

M odel: ZKN71246 7.5kg/ 1,200rpm/ 600x850x570mm Suggest Retail Price $6,390 Staff Offer $4,580 

Zanussi Top Loading Washer Series (2-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY!  

M odel: ZWY61024SI 6kg/ 1000rpm/400x850x600mm Suggest Retail Price $5,198 Staff Offer $3,100 

M odel : ZWQ71236SE 7kg/ 1,000rpm,/ 400x890x600mm  Suggest Retail Price $5,898 Staff Offer $3,580 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Washer/Dryer  members offer 

Please contact Raymond Fan  for more special offers  M obile : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)      email : raymondf@hk-esl.com         Cash or cheque on delivery 

Customers can choose statutory removal service (3 working days or above, depends on the schedule of statutory recycler)  

LG Front Loading Washer Series (2-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY!  

M odel: TWINWASH-G Wash: 12kg/ Dry: 8kg/ 1600rpm+Wash: 2kg  SRP $21,980       Staff Offer $14,980 

M odel: WF-1207C4W Wash: 7kg/ 1200rpm    SRP $4,790          Staff Offer $3,700 

M odel: WF-T1207KW Wash: 7kg/ 1200rpm    SRP $5,090          Staff Offer $3,780 

M odel: F-12085V3V Wash: 8.5kg/ 1200rpm    SRP $6,190          Staff Offer $4,480 

M odel: F-12085V4W Wash: 8.5kg/ 1200rpm    SRP $5,790          Staff Offer $4,280 

M odel: F-14105V2W Wash: 10.5kg/ 1400rpm    SRP $6,290          Staff Offer $4,980 

M odel: F-C12085V2W Wash: 8.5kg/ Dry: 5kg/ 1200rpm   SRP $7,390          Staff Offer $5,680 

M odel: F-C14105V2W Wash: 10.5kg/ Dry: 7kg/ 1400rpm   SRP $6,290          Staff Offer $5,780 

LG Dryer Series (2-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY!  

M odel: WF-DT90TW 9kg Heat Pump Dryer    SRP $11,980         Staff Offer $8,580 

M odel: WF-DT90PW 9kg Condenser Dryer    SRP $6,290          Staff Offer $4,680 

LG Smart Refrigerator Series (3-year Warranty) FREE DELIVERY!  

M odel: M 341M C17  341L 2-Door Fridge (Black)    SRP $6,390           Staff Offer $4,680 

M odel: GN-C272SLCN 255L 2-Door Fridge (Silver)    SRP $4,090           Staff Offer $3,050 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

    

,  Raymond Fan   

 : 9838-3404 (whatsapp)     : raymondf@hk-esl.com          :   

   (2 ) !   820mm !  

 : ZWSH7121VS / 1,200 / 600x850x450mm    $5,198  $3,450 

 : ZWS510801 / 1,000 / 600x850x450mm    $4,990  $3,380 

 : ZWH71246 7.5 / 1,200 / 600x850x570mm  $5,398  $3,050

 : ZFV1228  / 1,200 / 600x850x560mm    $4,898  $3,200 

 : ZWM 1007  / 1,000 / 600x850x495mm    $4,398  $2,680

   (2 ) !  

 : ZKN71246  7.5 / 1,200 / 600x850x570mm  $6,390  $4,580 

   (2 ) !  

 : ZWY61024SI / 1,000 / 400x850x600mm    $5,198  $3,100 

 : ZWQ71236SE / 1,000 / 400x890x600mm    $5,898  $3,580 

LG  ( 2 ) -  ,  

: TWINWASH-G : 12kg/ : 8kg/ 1600 : 2kg                $21,980      $14,980 

: WF-1207C4W : 7 1200      $4,790      $3,700 

: WF-T1207KW : 7 1200                    $5,090   $3,780 

: F-12085V3V : 8.5  /  1200          $6,190        $4,480 

: F-12085V4W : 8.5  /  1200          $5,790        $4,280 

: F-14105V2W : 10.5 /  1400          $6,290        $4,980 

: F-C12085V2W : 8.5 : 5 / 1200        $7,390        $5,880 

: F-C14105V2W : 10.5 : 7 / 1400        $6,290        $5,780 

LG  ( 2 )  

: WF-DT90TW : 9                    $11,980      $8,580 

: WF-DT90PW : 9          $6,290       $4,680 

LG  ( 3 )  

: M 341M C17 341L  ( )   $6,390      $4,680 

: GN-C272SLCN  255  ( )                                            $4,590        $3.050 

 (2 ) !  

 : WM 10E261BU / 1,000 / 600x848x550mm  $5,590        $3,780 

 : WU12P268HK  8 / 1,200 / 600x848x590mm  $6,890        $4,580 

 : WM 10N160HK      / 1,000 / 600x848x550mm  $5,990        $3,380 

 : WM 10N260HK / ,000 / 600x848x550mm  $6,490        $3,850 

 : WS12K440HK 6.5 / 1,200 / 600x850x450mm  $6,090        $4,000 

 : WD14D361HK      / 1,400 / 600x850x580mm  $6,890        $5,960 

 : WD15G421HK / 1,500 / 590x598x590mm  $7,990        $5,580 

 : WD14D366HK / 1,400 / 600x820x580mm  $6,990        $5,900 

 : WT46G400HK  / 600x842x599mm  $5,990        $4,930 

    

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

                 Vinvautz Wine Cellar Series (1-year Warranty) **Free Delivery   

M odel: VZ151SSFG Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 151 Bottles  Suggested Retail Price: $14,988     Staff Offer $10,500 

M odel: VZ110SDUG Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 110 Bottles  Suggested Retail Price: $11,488      Staff Offer $10,500 

M odel: VZ43SDUG Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 43 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $7,488        Staff Offer $7,990 

M odel: VZ24BDHK Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 24 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $3,498        Staff Offer $2,350 

M odel: VZ18BHK Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 18 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $2,798        Staff Offer $1,650 

M odel: VZ12BHK Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 12 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $2,398        Staff Offer $1,590 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Special Promotion 

ArteVino Wine Cellar Series (2-year Warranty) 

M odel : OXM 1T182NVD Single Temperature Wine Cellar 182 Bottles  SRP : $18,200     Staff Offer : $12,900 

M odel : OXG1T230NVD Single Temperature Wine Cellar 230 Bottles   SRP : $17,500     Staff Offer : $13,950 

M odel : OXG1T230NPD Single Temperature Wine Cellar 230 Bottles   SRP : $19,800     Staff Offer : $12,400 

M odel : OXP1T98NVD Single Temperature Wine Cellar 98 Bottles        SRP : $13,800     Staff Offer : $9,750 

M odel : OXGM T225NVD Dual Temperature Wine Cellar 225 Bottles    SRP : $22,300     Staff Offer : $15,600 

M odel : OXG2T206NVD Dual Temperature Wine Cellar 206 Bottles      SRP : $26,800     Staff Offer : $18,600 

&  Installation    **M ade in France 

                 Vinvant Wine Cellar Series (1-year Warranty) **Free Delivery 

M odel: CV150M DC  Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 150 Bottles  Suggested Retail Price: $12,998      Staff Offer $9,600 

M odel: V90M CB Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 90 Bottles     Suggested Retail Price: $ 9,998      Staff Offer $7,400 

M odel: V70M CB Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 70 Bottles     Suggested Retail Price: $6,998            Staff Offer $5,300 

M odel: CV50M DI Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 50 Bottles         Suggested Retail Price: $5,998        Staff Offer $4,600 

M odel: V40M CB Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 40 Bottles     Suggested Retail Price: $4,998            Staff Offer $3,900 

M odel: CV32M D Dual Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 32 Bottles       Suggested Retail Price: $2,998          Staff Offer $2,100 

M odel: CV24M  Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 24 Bottles          Suggested Retail Price: $2,388         Staff Offer $2,000 

M odel: V20M  Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 20 Bottles          Suggested Retail Price: $2,188          Staff Offer $1,730 

M odel: V12M  Single Temperature Zone Wine Cellar 12 Bottles          Suggested Retail Price: $1,188          Staff Offer $1,120 

German Pool M ultifunctional Steam &  Grill Oven  

M odel : SGV-7030 70Liters   SRP : $10,800  Staff Offer : $7,940 

M odel : SGV-5228 52Liters  SRP : $9,800   Staff Offer : $7,190 

M odel : SGV-2617 26LIters  SRP : $6,520   Staff Offer : $4,840 

M odel : SGV-2020 20Liters  SRP : $3,900   Staff Offer : $2,980 

German Pool | Built- In Induction-Ceramic Hybrid Cooker 

M odel : DIH-146DB 4600W SRP : $9,900   Staff Offer : $7,260 

M odel : DIH-DD28B  5400W SRP : $6,600   Staff Offer : $4,480 

M odel : DIH-DD28B  2800W SRP : $5,450   Staff Offer : $4,100 

     Include delivery             1-year warranty 

     Not include installation  

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

    

    ArteVino  ) **  

 : OXM 1T182NVD  182     : $18,200         : $12,900 

 : OXG1T230NVD  230      : $19,800        : $13,950 

 : OXG1T230NPD  230      : $17,500         : $12,400 

 : OXP1T98NVD  98           : $13,800         : $9,750 

 : OXGMT225NVD  225    : $22,300         : $15,600 

 : OXG2T206NVD  206      : $26,800        : $18,600 

              Vinvautz  1-2 ) **  

 : VZ151SSFG 151          : $14,988          $10,500 

 : VZ110SDUG  110     : $11,480        $10,500 

 : VZ43SDUG  43         :  $7,488          $7,990 

 : VZ24BDHK 24           : $3,498          $2,350 

 : VZ18BHK 18            : $2,798          $1,650 

 : VZ12BHK 12            : $2,398          $1,590 

                Vinvant  )  **  

 : CV150M DC 150          : $12,998          $9,600 

 : V90M CB  90     : $9,998        $7,400 

 : V70M CB  70          : $6,998          $5,300 

 : CV50M DI 50            : $5,998          $4,600 

 : V40M CB 40            : $4,998          $3,900 

 : CV32M D 32            : $2,998          $2,100 

 : CV24M  24            : $2,388          $2,000 

 : V20M  20            : $2,188          $1,730 

 : V12M  12            : $1,188          $1,120 

  /   /  ) 

 : SGV-7030 70    : $10,800   : $7,940 

 : SGV-5228 52    : $9,800    : $7,190 

 : SGV-2617 26    : $6,520    : $4,840 

 : SGV-2020 20    : $3,900    : $2,980 
 

  /   /  ) 

 : DIH-146DB 4600W  : $9,900    : $7,260 

 : DIH-DD28B   5400W  : $6,600    : $4,480 

 : DIH-DD28B 2800W  : $5,450    : $4,100 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

Whirlpool Dehumidifier Series (1-year Warranty /  Delivery Charge $100) 

M odel : DS241NT 24 Liters/ Day Suggested Retail Price $4,498   Staff Offer $2,380 

Whirlpool Puri-Pro 2-in-1 Dehumidpurifier Series (1-year Warranty /  Delivery Charge $100) 

M odel : DS241HW 24 Liters/ Day Suggested Retail Price $4,798  Staff Offer $2,800 

M odel : DS201HW 20 Liters/ Day Suggested Retail Price $3,398  Staff Offer $2,380 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Dehumidifier Special Offer 

Whirlpool Easy Dismantle Cooker Hood Series (1-year Warranty) 

M odel:HE438S Stainless Steel (Air flow 1,090m3/ hr) Suggested Retail Price: $2,790 Staff Offer $1,600 

M odel:HE2421S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/hr) Suggested Retail Price: $2,690 Staff Offer $1,850 

M odel:HE36W  White (Air flow 960m3/ hr)                 Suggested Retail Price: $2,790 Staff Offer $1,800 

M odel:HC338S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/hr)   Suggested Retail Price: $3,590 Staff Offer $1,900 

M odel:HC638S Stainless Steel(Air flow 1,090m3/hr) Suggested Retail Price: $3,590 Staff Offer $1,950 

M odel:HC768S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/hr) Suggested Retail Price: $3,790   Staff Offer $2,100 

M odel:MV831S Stainless Steel (Air flow 900m3/ hr) Suggested Retail Price: $3,490  Staff Offer $1,700 

*Standard Installation Charge $400 (Dismant le Old Cooker Hood Charge : $50) 

**Delivery Charge  $80   ***Included 8’ Aluminium Pipe 

Panasonic  -  Window/ Ceiling M ount Thermo Ventilator Series 

M odel: FV30BW2H(Window M ount) Suggested Retail Price $3,580   Staff Offer $2,600 

M odel: FV23BW1H(Window M ount) Suggested Retail Price $2,580   Staff Offer $1,400 

M odel: FV40BE2H(Ceiling M ount)  Suggested Retail Price  $4,180 Staff Offer $2,750 

M odel: FV30BG3H(Ceiling M ount)  Suggested Retail Price  $3,080  Staff Offer $1,960 

*Window mount thermo ventilator standard installation charge $380 ; **Dismantle old ventilation fan 

$50**Standard Delivery Charge $80   **1-year warranty for ventilator &  installation 

Carrier Dehumidifier Series (2-year Warranty /  Delivery Charge $100) 
DC-30KX  30 Liters/ hr Suggested Retail Price  $3,580  Staff Offer  $2,100 

DC-26KX  26 Liters/ hr Suggested Retail Price  $3,480  Staff Offer  $1,800 

DC-21KX  21 Liters/ hr Suggested Retail Price  $2,780  Staff Offer  $1,350 

DC-25DA  25 Liters/ hr Suggested Retail Price  $3,480  Staff Offer  $1,800 

DC-22DA   22 Liters/ hr  Suggested Retail Price  $2,980 Staff Offer  $1,500 

DC-19DA  19 Liters/ hr  Suggested Retail Price  $2,680  Staff Offer  $1,300 

M ITSUBISHI Dehumidifier Series (M ade in Japan /  3-year Warranty /  Delivery Charge $100) 

M J-EV230HR-H (White)  38 Liters/ hr  Suggest Retail Price  $7,380  Staff Offer $5,250 

M J-E160HR-H (White)  28 Liters/ hr  Suggest Retail Price  $5,880  Staff Offer $4,200 

M J-E100AR-H (White)  18 Liters/ hr  Suggest Retail Price  $4,500  Staff Offer $3,250 

M J-E152AK-H (White)  25 Liters/ hr  Suggest Retail Price  $5,630  Staff Offer $3,950 

M J-E130AL-H (White)  22.5 Liters/ hr Suggest Retail Price $5,030  Staff Offer $3,580 

M J-E85EF-H (White)  14.5 Liters/ hr Suggest Retail Price $4,330 Staff Offer $3,080     

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

 ) 
: HE438S  (  1,090m3/hr)  : $2,790  $1,600 

: HE2421S  (  900m3/hr)       :  $2,690  $1,850 

: HE36W   (  960m3/hr)    : $2,790        $1,800 

: HC338S  (  900m3/ hr)         : $3,590     $1,900 

: HC638S   (Air flow 1,090m3/hr)   : $3,590  $1,950 

: HC768S  (  900m3/hr)       : $3,790     $2,100 

: MV831S  (  900m3/hr)      : $3,490    $1,700 

 $80 **  $400 (  : $50) **   ****  

    

/ KDK  -  

: FV30BW2H ( )   $3,580   $2,600 

: FV23BW1H ( )   $2,580   $1,400 

: FV40BE2H( )    $4,180   $2,750 

: FV30BG3H ( )    $3,080   $1,960 

*1   **  : $80  *** $380  **** : $50 

 (   )  *  $100  *  

 : M J-EV230HR-H ( )38     $7,380    $5,250 

 : M J-E160HR-H ( )  28     $5,880    $4,200 

 : M J-E100AR-H ( )  18     $4,500    $3,250 

 : M J-E152AK-H ( )  25     $5,630    $3,950 

 : M J-E130AL-H ( )  22.5     $5,030    $3,580 

 : M J-E85EF-H ( )  14.5     $4,330   $3,080      

 ( )  : $100 *  

 : DS241NT  24    $4,498     $2,380 

Puri-Pro 2   ( ) *  : $100 

: DS241HW 24     $4,798      $2,800 

: DS201HW 20    $3,398   $2,380 

 ( )  $100  *  

DC-30KX  30      $3,580   $2,100 

DC-26KX  26      $3,480   $1,800 

DC-21KX  21      $2,780   $1,350 

DC-25DA  25     $3,480   $1,800 

DC-22DA   22     $2,980  $1,500 

DC-19DA  19   $2,680   $1,300 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

Fujioh Cooker Hood Series (M ade in Japan /  1-Year Warranty) 

Model : FR-M S1970V (Black/ Silver color)  SRP : $4,388 Staff Offer $3,830 

Model : FR-M S1990V (Black/ Silver Color)  SRP : $4,780 Staff Offer $4,230   

Model : FR-FS1870V (Silver/ Pearl/ White Color) SRP : $5,530 Staff Offer $5,300   

Model : SLM -600V     SRP : $3,580 Staff Offer $3,330   

Panasonic Built- In Induction Cooker (M ade in Japan /  1-Year Warranty) 

Model : KY-E227D SRP : $7,080 Staff Offer $5,980  (Not include installat ion /  Delivery Charge : $100) 

Model : KY-C227E SRP : $6,280 Staff Offer $5,180  (Not include installat ion /  Delivery Charge : $100) 

Model : KY-C223A SRP : $4,380 Staff Offer  $3,380 (Not include installat ion /  Delivery Charge : $100) 

Panasonic "Sirocco" Range Hood  (1-Year Warranty) 

M odel : FV-711N SRP : $2,280  Staff Offer $1,550   

M odel : FV-713N SRP : $2,780  Staff Offer $1,850   

(Delivery Charge : $100 /  Standard Installation Charge : $400 /  Dismantle old hood Charge : $50) 

Whirlpool Top Loading Washer Series (Free delivery &  removal service) 

VEM C62811  SRP $2,490   Staff Offer $1,780 

VEM C75810   SRP $2,890   Staff Offer $1,980 

VEM C85821   SRP $3,190   Staff Offer $2,250 

55” (UA55AU7700JXZK) 4K UHD Smart TV  SRP $7,980  

 Staff Offer $6,650 

50” (UA50AU7700JXZK) 4K UHD Smart TV  SRP $   

 Staff Offer  

43” (UA43AU7700JXZK) 4K UHD Smart TV  SRP $       

 Staff Offer  

55” (KD-55X80J) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $10,990 

 Staff Offer $8,780 (Free gift : HT-S100F soundbar) 

50” (KD-50X80J) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $8,990 

 Staff Offer $7,680 (Free gift : $300 supermarket coupons) 

43” (KD-43X80J) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $7,490   

 Staff Offer $5,680  

55” (55UP7800PCB) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $8,680     

 Staff Offer $6,080 

50” (50UP7800PCB) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $7,080   

 Staff Offer $5,200 

43” (43UP7800PCB) 4K UHD Smart TV   SRP $5,780   

 Staff Offer $4,250 

HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants  Smart TV Special Offer 

2021 NEW 4K Smart TV Special Promotion 

**3-year Warranty**TV offers include standard table installation.  

**TV prices do not include wall-mount bracket and installation.  

**Customers need to go to Sony/ LG/ Samsung Redemption Centre to redeem the gifts. Sony/ LG/ Samsung reserve the 

right to amend these Terms and Conditions at any time without prior notice. In the event of any dispute arising from this 

Promotion, the decision of Sony shall be final.  

Free delivery, table installation 

and old TV removal service 

2021 New M odel 

2021 New M odel 

20201New Model 

Free delivery, table installation 

and old TV removal service 

Free delivery, table installation 

and old TV removal service 

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 



 

 

55” (UA55AU7700JXZK) 4K    $7,980   

  $6,650  

50” (UA50AU8000JXZK) 4K    $6,980   

  $5,580 

43” (UA43AU8000JXZK) 4K    $5,880       

  $4,480 

2021  

    

55” (55UP7800PCB) 4K     $8,680     

  $6,080 

50” (50UP7800PCB) 4K     $7,080   

  $5,200 

43” (43UP7800PCB) 4K     $5,780   

  $4,250 

 (       ) 

 : FR-MS1970V ( )    : $4,388  $3,830   

 : FR-MS1990V ( )    : $4,788  $4,230   

 : FR-FS1870V ( )  : $5,530  $5,300   

 : SLM-600V      : $3,580  $3,330 

IH  ( ) 

 : KY-E227D  : $7,080  $5,980   ;  : $100) 

 : KY-C227E  : $6,280  $5,180   ;  : $100) 

 : KY-C223A  : $4,380  $3,380   ;  : $100) 

 ( ) 
 : FV-711N  : $2,280   $1,550   : $100 /   : $400) 

 : FV-713N  : $2,780   $1,850   : $100 /   : $400) 

2021   4K  ( ) 

**  Sony/ Samsung/ LG  

**Sony/ Samsung/ LG   

** Sony/ Samsung/ LG   

 

 

    ( ) 

VEM C62811   $2,490  Staff Offer $1,780 

VEM C75810   $2,890   Staff Offer $1,980 

VEM C85821   $3,190  Staff Offer $2,250 

2021  

55” (KD-55X80J) 4K     $10,900     

  $8,780 (Free gift : HT-S100F soundbar) 

50” (KD-50X80J) 4K     $8,990   

  $7,680 (Sony  : $500 ) 

43” (KD-43X80J) 4K     $6,090   

  $5,580  

 

2021  

These special offers are provided by Easy Stores Ltd for HK Institute of Certified Public Accountants . 
(Easy Stores Ltd reserves the right to change any prices & terms without prior notice.)  Promotion Period : 4 Oct ~  31 Dec 2021 


